Зонды
 3W
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

7 /8 " (2.22 cm) diameter x  3 -3 /4 " (9.52 cm) length. 3Z1A wire and 3Z1В adaptor kit
required fo r use w ith 3E, 3F and 3N fittings.
How to Order
Select a 3W  electrode, a 3Z1В adaptor and a length of 3Z1A suspension w ire to form  a
complete suspended probe.
1. 3W Electrodes 3. 3Z1A Suspension Wire
Order in standard or custom length.Probe Material Part Number
Brass 3W1
316 Stainless Steel 3W2
2. 3Z1B Adaptor Kit
For use w ith 3E, 3F and 3N fittings.
Part Number: 3Z1B
Length (Feet) Part Number
500 3Z1A-500
1000 3Z1A-1000
5000 3Z1A-5000
Custom 3Z1A-XX
T
I— Specify in one foot
increments up to 5000 ft.
Series 3W
Components Detail
TERMINAL LUG-
TERMINAL SCREW-
LOWER 0-RING
ELECTRODE BAR-
Series 3Y -  Corrosion Resistant Probes
► Metall ic  Bars
► Corros ion  Resistant
► Available in M any Materia ls fo r  Various Requirements
► Adaptable fo r  Various Fitt ings
Series 3Y w ire suspended probes consist of metallic bars w ith in a protective plastic
shield, designed to  be suspended in liquid. Series 3Y suspension wires are PVC or
Teflon® insulated fo r use in corrosive liquid applications. 7 /8" (2.22 cm) diameter x
3 -1 /2 " (8.90 cm) length.
Specifications
Style Wire suspended
Tip Material Carp. 20, Hastelloy C, 316 stainless steel
Shield Material PVC150°F (66°C), Teflon®
How to Order
Use the Bold characters from  the chart below to
construct a product code. 3Y X X X
S eries -----------------
3Y
Shield Material —
1-P V C
Probe Tip Material ■
-Teflon®
C -3 1 6  Stainless Steel
D -  Carp. 20
■ Hastelloy С
Length of Wire
1 - 1 0  feet 3 - 3 0  feet
S e r& s l3 2 & l# |!)1  o f3  /  3 -A P R -14  e tc .
Note: 3Z1В Connector
is used to  connect
suspension wire
w ith ЗВ, 3E, 3F,
3G or 3N fitting.
Series 3Y
Applications
• General Purpose
• Wire Suspended Probes
• Corrosive Liquids, Chemicals
SQ£
0SZ3S Л
1_л|1эпам
0э